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407254 
407254 
407254 
407254 
407256 
407380 
407489 
407561 
407852 
407852 
407852 
407852 
407852 
407888 
407936 
407964 
408007 
408050 
408183 
408228 
408230 
408258 
408264 
408271 
408271 
408271 
408271 
408274 
408309 
408310 
408381 
408397 
408403 
408417 
408418 
408422 
408430 
408607 
408607 
408607 
408607 
408607 
408607 
408610 
408667 
408667 
408667 
408667 
408667 
408667 
408668 
408668 
408668 
408668 
408668 
408668 
408669 
408669 
408669 
408669 
408669 
408669 
408670 
408670 
408670 
408670 
408670 
408673 
408690 
408696 
408696 
408697 
408697 
408713 

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AVAYA INC 
C P I INTERNATIONAL 
BUR-LANE INC 
TRANE COMPANY, THE 
“YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
DELL MARKETING LP 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
H P X-RAY INC 
B MJ PUBLISHING GROUP 
DENISON, WILLIAM 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
TROPICAL PLANT DESIGN 
METROCALL 
WEST GROUP 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
THERMO ELECTRON SCIENTIFI 
DENOVO 
PHYSICIAN SALES 
LOWE’S COMPANIES INC 
CORAL SWIMMING POOL 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
PHYSICIAN SALES 
APOTHECUS PHARMACEUTICAL 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
MC AFEE, TAMMY JO 
MC AFEE, TAMMY JO 
LAY, DIANE E 
LAY, DIANE E 
JACKSON, CORRINA 

UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
OTHER SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 

52.00 
44.00 
52.00 
72.00 

1,092.03 
266.00 
54.36 
57.80 

148.32 
119.67 
44.00 

262.12 
27.20 

2,464.92 
55.61 
62.71 

144.00 
3,225.00 

691.22 
141.50 
431.43 
638.50 
74.37 

135.40 
135.40 
135.40 
135.39 
270.00 
126.11 
41.04 

134.60 
383.87 
915.43 
234.88 

5,443.20 
17.00 

372.65 
1,739.90 
286.05 
154.69 
919.87 
880.07 
34.84 

142.40 
162.12 
109.95 

1,163.00 
564.38 
31.19 

246.78 
4,720.34 

49.55 
122.48 
162.03 
45.26 

148.06 
185.25 
32.63 

159.53 
157.41 
186.00 
245.58 
61.25 

654.75 
210.54 
378.45 
29.81 

325.00 
95.40 
14.04 

990.29 
93.96 

190.90 
30.06 


