Monday,	December	15,	2003	- Continued
---------	----------	-----	------	-------------

407254	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
407254	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	44.00
407254	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
407254	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	72.00
407256	AVAYA INC	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	1,092.03
407380	C P I INTERNATIONAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	266.00
407489	BUR-LANE INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	54.36
407561	TRANE COMPANY, THE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	57.80
407852	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	148.32
407852	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	119.67
407852	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	44.00
407852	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	$262.12 \\ 27.20$
407852	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES DATA PROCESSING EQUIP	2,464.92
407888	DELL MARKETING LP AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	55.61
407936 407964	H P X-RAY INC	EQUIP SERVICES EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	62.71
407904	B M J PUBLISHING GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	144.00
408050	DENISON, WILLIAM	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	3,225.00
408183	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	691.22
408228	TROPICAL PLANT DESIGN	OTHER SERVICES	141.50
408230	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	431.43
408258	WEST GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	638.50
408264	MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	74.37
408271	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	135.40
408271	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	135.40
408271	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	135.40
408271	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	135.39
408274	THERMO ELECTRON SCIENTIFI	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	270.00
408309	DENOVO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	126.11
408310	PHYSICIAN SALES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	41.04
408381	LOWE'S COMPANIES INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	134.60
408397	CORAL SWIMMING POOL	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	383.87
408403	AVENTIS PASTEUR	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	915.43
408417	PHYSICIAN SALES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	234.88
408418	APOTHECUS PHARMACEUTICAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	•
408422	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	17.00
408430	TAYLOE PAPER CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	372.65
408607	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,739.90
408607	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	286.05
408607	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	154.69
408607	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES	919.87 880.07
408607 408607	TULSA COUNTY TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	34.84
408610	AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	142.40
408667	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	162.12
408667	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	109.95
408667	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	1,163.00
408667	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	564.38
408667	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	31.19
408667	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	246.78
408668	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	4,720.34
408668	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	49.55
408668	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	122.48
408668	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	162.03
408668	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	45.26
408668	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	148.06
408669	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	185.25
408669	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	32.63
408669	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	159.53
408669	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	157.41
408669	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	186.00
408669 408670	TULSA COUNTY TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING, DUPLICATING	$245.58 \\ 61.25$
408670	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	
408670	TULSA COUNTY TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	654.75 210.54
408670	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	378.45
408670	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	29.81
408673	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	325.00
408690	HARRISON, RENETTA	MILEAGE	95.40
408696	MC AFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	14.04
408696	MC AFEE, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	990.29
408697	LAY, DIANE E	MILEAGE	93.96
408697	LAY, DIANE E	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	190.90
408713	JACKSON, CORRINA	MILEAGE	30.06
	•		-